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The Vehicle Information Report™

Valid as at 21 August 2018 00:16 AM. Reference: 1166b5f7

2000 Toyota (CMN630)

Photo of similar vehicle

v Passed

Corolla Sedan

1,490cc Petrol engine

Fuel economy
Driver safety
CO2 emissions

Pollutants

This Vehicle has passed all VIR® legal checks

Summary

NOT reported stolen

L8 8 & &
*

L8 8 & & ¢
*

NO vehicle type securities registered on the PPSR - no money owing

Used import from Japan first registered in New Zealand in Feb-2005

NOT imported as a damaged vehicle

NOT deemed to have unreliable odometer at border inspection

Licence (registration sticker) valid to 13-Feb-2019

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Year
Make
Model
VIN
Chassis

Engine number

Body

Colour

Vehicle type
Body Style
Number of seats

Number of doors

Weight

Gross

Tare

Engine
Capacity
Configuration
Cam
Induction

Power

2000
Toyota

Corolla

7A8H6070704001857

NZE121-3001857

1NZ-A046217

White

Passenger car/van

Sedan
5

Not recorded

1,315 Kg

Not recorded

1,490 cc

4 cylinders
Not recorded
Aspirated

Not recorded

Warrant of fitness (WOF) valid to 4-Aug-2019

1,490cc Petrol engine

Latest odometer reading of 208,728 Km recorded on 4-Aug-2018

2 owners in New Zealand (including vehicle dealers)

Current owner is suppressed

Transmission

Gearing
Drive
Axle type

Wheel base

Assembly

Country of origin

Assembled

Emissions

CO? emissions
CO?rating
Pollutants rating

Test regime

Fuel

Fuel type
Consumption
Yearly cost
Delivery

Efficiency rating

Fuel Economy

Not recorded
Front Wheel Drive
Not recorded

Not recorded

Japan

Imported Built-Up

129 g/Km
L8 & & & ¢
*hh

JTA

Petrol

Not recorded

$1,570

Multi-Point Injected

L8 8 8 & ¢
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Registration and Licence

Registration Plates

14-Feb-2005

Registration

First registered overseas
Previous country of registration
First registered in NZ

Last registration

Registration cancellation date

Registration status

Road User Charges

Subject to RUC

Vehicle History

Odometer readings

Odometer reliable

Last odometer reading

Odometer Graph

Ownership history

Owners

7-Dec-2008 (10 years)

CMN630

Sep-2000

Japan
14-Feb-2005
Used 14-Feb-2005
Not recorded

Active

Yes

208,728 Km

Annual fuel cost of $1,570

Warrant of Fitness

Subject to WOF Yes

Latest WOF Inspection 4-Aug-2018

WOF Inspection result Pass

WOF expiry 4-Aug-2019
Subject to COF No

Licence

Licence issue date 13-Aug-2018 13:03
Licence expiry date 13-Feb-2019
Licence type Licence

Vehicle usage Private Passenger
Continuous licence Yes

Odometer History

4-Aug-18
4-Aug-18
12-Aug-17
15-Aug-16
15-Aug-16
13-Aug-15
18-Aug-14
10-Feb-14
10-Feb-14
3-Aug-13
3-Aug-13
31-Jan-13
12-Jul-12
7-Jan-12
7-Jan-12
22-Jun-11
17-Dec-10
4-Jun-10
28-Nov-09
25-May-09
29-Nov-08
26-Nov-08
15-May-08
27-Nov-07
4-Apr-07
4-Apr-07
9-Feb-06
14-Feb-05
5-Jan-05

31-Dec-04
Pre-registration Check

27-Dec-04
Border Check

Is this vehicle stolen?

2 in New Zealand No

CURRENT PRIVATE OWNER
The Government prohibits display of private owner details, however, if you obtain

208,728 Km
208,722 Km
202,885 Km
196,544 Km
196,544 Km
191,655 Km
180,212 Km
171,677 Km
171,677 Km
166,111 Km
166,111 Km
160,059 Km
154,037 Km
148,548 Km
148,548 Km
143,600 Km
137,824 Km
132,117 Km
126,291 Km
121,008 Km
117,347 Km
117,275 Km
112,758 Km
108,600 Km
102,667 Km
102,667 Km
91,021 Km

68,222 Km

68,193 Km

68,193 Km

62,025
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their name and license number, you can use our free Seller Check to confirm they
own the vehicle.

14-Feb-2005 (4 years) PAST PRIVATE OWNER

Safety and Security Features

Security Features Safety Features

Alarm Not recorded Air Bags Not recorded

Immobiliser Not recorded ABS Not recorded

Central locking Not recorded Stability control Not recorded
Traction control Not recorded

Crash Rating

Driver safety *

Based on rating for 98-01 models

Further advice

Check for potential legal issues by purchasing The Vehicle Information Report™ (VIR)

Check for potential mechanical issues with an independent mechanical inspection

Use the free MotorWeb Seller Check to confirm the seller is the registered owner

Formalise the vehicle purchase with a signed Purchase Agreement, free with every VIR

Change the vehicle ownership online with the seller through NZTA’s transaction centre

Keep The VIR® in a safe place with your Purchase Agreement

This is a tax receipt for NZ$19.95 GST No. 85 69 0930.
The VIR® is protected under NZ patents 299611, 503219 and 531370.

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report has been collated from various sources and was presented by those sources as valid only at the time the report was created. Trade Me Limited does not act on behalf of NZTA in providing the information contained in
NZTA takes no responsibility for the conduct or actions of Trade Me Limited in providing such information. This report does not representithe opinion‘of Trade Me Limited. No liability (in tort contract or otherwise howsoever) attaches to Trade Me Limited with respect to {
supply of the information or any use made of it, whether in relation to its accuracy or completeness or any other matter whatsoever.

Because this document contains information obtained from 3rd party sources, Trade Me Limited assumes no responsibility or legal liability for any losses or damages or costs resulting from any use or reliance on this information by any party.

Copyright © 2000-2014 Trade Me Limited.



